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14" CORRENDO TRA LE VIGNE

ATLETA
RONCON DANIELE AMELIO

ATLETA

ACCURSO MANUEL
CISSE HADIATOU
BADRI ISSAM
MATTE MARCO
PELLEREY LOTHAR

ATLETA

CANE DAVIDE

PERONO GAROFFO DARIO
ZORZ| FERDINANDO
MOGLI DANIELE
DELLERBA STEFANO

ATLETA

CABODI CLAUDIO
NURRI CRISTIAN

DE BIASIO ANDREA
BALLARINI ENRICO
ANDRONICO GILLES
VITTORELLI ROBERTO
BODO STEFANO
CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO
AUDA GIORI ANDREA
ENRICO DAVIDE
GILLIO MEINA MAURIZIO

ATLETA

VELATTA STEFANO
ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
BRACCO ALFONSO
GRISOLANO MARCO
PESCE PAOLO

CRISCI POLICARPO
PIGLIACELLI DANIELE
ARNOLETTI DANIELE
MORELLO FABIO
FINOTTI IVAN
ANDREELLA NIKHY
BORRI SIMONE
VARALDA STEFANO
ROSSO MATTEO
VOIGLIO MANUEL
BARBIERO DANIELE ANTONIO
RONCON LUCA

WWwW.irunning.it

Albiano D'ivrea - 07/04/2024

GARA ADULTI: M16..24

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2005 64 JIM A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.41.46
GARA ADULTI: M25..34
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1991 5 SM30 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.33.27
1990 7 SM30 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.34.25
1998 23  SM25 Al40509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.37.02
1999 112 SM25 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.48.28
1996 134 SM25 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.01.16
GARA ADULTI: M35..39
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1987 1 SM35 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.30.20
1985 33  SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.37.51
1985 37 SM35 Al40406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.38.46
1988 38  SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.38.47
1985 59  SM35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.41.08
GARA ADULTI: M40..44
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1982 3 SM40 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.32.03
1982 4 SM40 Al40224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.32.39
1981 8 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.34.30
1983 17 SM40 CNO17 FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 00.36.17
1981 18  SM40 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.22
1981 19  SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.27
1982 45  SMA40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.39.25
1984 51  SM40 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.23
1983 107 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.37
1983 108 SM40 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.47.38
1982 120 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.50.21
GARA ADULTI: M45..49
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1975 2 SM45 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.47
1976 6 SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.34.02
1978 12  SM45 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.35.30
1977 14  SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.00
1975 16  SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.11
1975 20  SM45 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.36.43
1976 22  SM45 A0001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.36.57
1975 30 SM45 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.37.37
1978 31  SM45 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.37.42
1975 35  SM45 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.27
1975 41  SM45 A0002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 00.38.59
1975 47  SM45 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.49
1975 61  SM45 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.18
1977 67  SM45 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.42.11
1979 71  SM45 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.42.47
1979 73  SM45 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.42.57
1976 76  SM45 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.43.14
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FAVERO RODOLFO
VALETTO CARLO

ATLETA

GANDINO ANDREA
ZAMUNER FABIANO ALFREDO
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
CENA MASSIMO

EL KRYMY OMAR
VALLERO FABRIZIO
VARONE MASSIMILIANO
GALLO LASSERE ANDREA
AIMARO MASSIMO

PLANO GUIDO

BORDINO RICCARDO
CRESTI GIANLUCA
PICATTO GIANLUCA

VOTA MARCO

NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO
BISON STEFANO
LEONARDI EMILIANO
FARINELLA ANDREA
VOTA GUIDO

GIANOGLIO DAVIDE PAOLO
VULTAGGIO PIERO
TRAPASSO LUIGI

ANDREO MAURIZIO
MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO
BRUNO GIULIO

MEI CHRISTIAN

BELLINO LUCIANO

GARDA BRUNO
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
GERA LUCA

ATLETA

DE LAURI COSTANTINO
SALERNO ANTONIO
CATTANEO VITTORIO
REVIGLIO SILVIO
RABBACHIN ROBERTINO
ANSELMO NATALINO
MONTICONE PIERLUIGI
VIT RENZO

PERAGLIE CLAUDIO
GRIGOLI SABINO
RUSSO ALESI GIOVANNI
MEZZANO MARINO
FRANCONI ENRICO
COSENTINO DANIELE
ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO
PALLADINO ROSARIO
CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO
PIRAS GIUSEPPE FAUSTO
FRANZINO ALBERTO
CANTELLO GIANPAOLO
BALBIANO EZIO

PIONZIO PAOLO

WWwW.irunning.it

1976 84 SM45
1975 133 SM45
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1973 9 VM50
1971 10 VMS0
1973 11 VMSs0
1973 21 VMSs0
1972 25 VM50
1971 27 VMSs0
1974 29  VMS50
1971 32 VMS0
1972 34  VMS0
1974 40  VMS0
1974 42 VM50
1972 46 VM50
1970 55 VM50
1970 72 VMS0
1971 74  VMS0
1970 81 VMS0
1971 83 VM50
1974 87 VM5S0
1973 90 VM50
1974 92 VMS0
1971 93  VMS50
1972 95 VM50
1973 97  VMS0
1973 101 VM50
1970 103 VM50
1974 105 VM50
1973 110 VMS0
1970 113 VMS0
1970 116 VM50
1971 123 VMS50
1971 131 VMS0
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1965 24  VMs5
1968 26 VMS5
1965 36 VM55
1965 39 VMS5
1966 44 VMS5
1967 48 VMs5
1966 50 VM55
1966 52 VMS5
1969 53 VMS5
1967 57 VMS5
1967 58 VMS5
1968 60 VMS5
1967 62 VMS5
1965 65 VMS5
1968 69 VMS5
1967 70 VMS5
1968 77 VMs5
1967 82 VMs5
1966 86 VM55
1967 96 VMS5
1965 102 VMS5
1966 104 VMS5
OEF0]
[=]37r=

A140509
A140509

M50.

COD

A140589
A140589
A140358
A140541
A140340
A140358
AO001
A140358
A140589
A140358
A140589
A140589
A140541
A140589
A140358
A140509
A140589
A140030
A140358
A140589
RUNCARD
A140589
A140358
A140406
A140358
10224
A140589
A140358
A140030
A140541
A140406

M55.

COD

A120370
A140358
A140466
A120370
A120370
A140466
AT001
A140358
A140589
A120494
A140358
A140509
A120682
A140358
A140541
A050019
A120682
A0001
A140340
A140358
A140358
A140467

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

.54

SOCIETA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

.59

SOCIETA
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

00.44.08
00.56.16

RISULTATO
00.34.32
00.35.01
00.35.23
00.36.56
00.37.04
00.37.12
00.37.33
00.37.44
00.37.56
00.38.54
00.39.10
00.39.46
00.40.55
00.42.50
00.43.01
00.43.26
00.43.36
00.44.49
00.45.05
00.45.11
00.45.18
00.45.54
00.46.37
00.46.58
00.47.10
00.47.29
00.48.01
00.48.47
00.49.35
00.50.30
00.55.33

RISULTATO
00.37.04
00.37.11
00.38.37
00.38.49
00.39.14
00.39.57
00.40.18
00.40.36
00.40.47
00.41.02
00.41.08
00.41.16
00.41.18
00.41.50
00.42.28
00.42.32
00.43.15
00.43.28
00.44.43
00.46.10
00.47.02
00.47.23
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23 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 109 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.47.44
24 ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI 1967 126 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.51.57

GARA ADULTI: M60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 MARTINI TIZIANO 1963 28  VMG60 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.37.18
2 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 43  VM60 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.39.13
3 DI VINCENZO VINCENZO 1960 49  VM60 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.40.06
4 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 56  VMG60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.58
5 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 66  VMG60 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.58
6 VENTRICE MORENO 1964 78 VM60 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.43.17
7 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 80  VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.20
8 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 85  VMG60 Al140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.44.42
9 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 89  VM60 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.44.59
10 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 91  VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.45.07
11 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 94  VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.26
12 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 99  VMG60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.46
13 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 115 VMG60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.49.32
14 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 117 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.12
15 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 127 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.54.42
16 CATTANEO ILARIO 1962 136 VMG60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.53
17 RONCAGLIONE PAOLO SECONDO 1963 137 VMG60 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.02.24
18 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 140 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.37

GARA ADULTI: M65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 VITTORELLI GIOVANNI 1959 13  VM65 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.52
2 ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE 1959 15 VMG65 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.36.06
3 SERRA SALVATORE 1958 68  VMG65 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.24
4 PAJARO PAOLO 1958 79  VM65 F061009 UISP I.LU.T.A. ASD 00.43.18
5 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 88  VM65 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.52
6 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 98  VMG65 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.38
7 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 100 VMG65 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.46.47
8 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 106 VMG65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.47.34
9 GOSETTI CLAUDIO 1959 114 VM65 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.49.24
10 PERINO GUIDO 1957 119 VMG65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.50.18
11 MEDAINA LINO 1958 124 VMG65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.30
12 BERRONE PAOLO 1955 130 VM65 Al40468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.55.23
13 FORMIA PAOLO PIERFRANCO 1957 132 VM65 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.56.06
14 CUTELLé GIUSEPPE 1955 135 VMG65 Al40406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.01.18

GARA ADULTI: M70..74

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 54  VM70 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.40.51
2 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 63  VM70 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.34
3 BIANCO BRUNO 1954 75  VM70 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.43.07
4 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 111 VMT70 AI140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.24
5 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 118 VM70 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.50.14

GARA ADULTI: M75+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 121 VMT75 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.50.24
2 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 122 VMB8O0 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.50.26
3 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 125 VMT75 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.51.33
4 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 128 VMB80 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.54.49
5 PAGNOTTI MASSIMO 1946 129 VMT75 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.55.18
6 PASSERINI SANDRO 1949 138 VMT75 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.03.05
7 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 139 VMT75 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.03.46
8 MOSCARELLI STEFANO 1949 141 VMT75 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.22.34
ORS00
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GARA ADULTI: F16..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 CAVALIERI GIULIA SARA 2005 5 JF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.08

GARA ADULTI: F25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 BOTTANELLI PAOLA 1991 6 SF30 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00.42.25
2 BRANDONISIO LAURA 1998 26  SF25 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.49.16
3 ZUBANI VALENTINA 1993 27  SF30 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.17
4 ALFONSO DEBORAH 1990 37  SF30 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.54.51
5 TIZZANI ELENA 1991 45  SF30 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.01.55

GARA ADULTI: F35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 1 SF35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.36.58
2 ARVAT ELISA 1988 3 SF35 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.37.46
3 DE BIASIO ANNALISA 1987 24  SF35 Al40466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.48.51

GARA ADULTI: F40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 DI VINCENZO MIRIAM 1984 4 SF40 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.38.43
2 PELLEGRINO NATASCIA 1983 19  SF40 A140540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 00.47.15

GARA ADULTI: F45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 BORZANI LISA 1979 2 SF45 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00.37.30
2 GROSSO CARLA 1976 9 SF45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.46
3 CONTI MARA 1977 10  SF45 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.43.20
4 ALICE SARA 1979 15  SF45 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.12
5 CANEPA MONICA 1977 18  SFA45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.10
6 CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979 28  SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.38
7 CICIRETTI RITA ROSARIA 1979 30  SF45 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.17
8 CASETTO GENNY 1976 33  SF45 A14038 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.08

GARA ADULTI: F50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 7 VF50 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.29
2 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 13  VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.15
3 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 16  VF50 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.46.37
4 VENANZIO SABRINA 1973 21  VF50 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.47.50
5 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 31  VF50 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.50.20
6 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 35 VF50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.53.53
7 BONATI SIMONA 1973 36  VF50 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.46
8 CAMPAGNOLO CINZIA PAULETTE 1971 44  VF50 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.01.23
9 BASELICE STELLA 1971 46  VF50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.04.01
10 CATTANEO SIMONA 1971 47  VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.55

GARA ADULTI: F55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 CATERINA LUCIA 1967 8 VF55 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.42.42
2 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 11  VF55 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.43.55
3 NEIROTTI SIMONA 1969 12 VF55 TO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. 00.44.31
4 PEROT MARTINA 1967 22  VF55 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.57
5 APRILE ALEXIA 1969 23 VF55 VA451 FIDAL ATL. VERBANO 00.48.35
6 ZACCARIA NADIA 1966 32  VF55 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.52.07
7 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 39  VF55 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.57.29
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8 ENIPEO LAURA 1969 43  VF55 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.58.52

GARA ADULTI: F60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 VANNELLI ANNA MARIA 1963 14  VFG60 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.45.48
2 CAPUZZO GIGLIOLA 1960 17  VF60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.04
3 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 25  VFG60 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.49.15
4 AIMONE MARIOTTA ANNA MARIA 1963 34  VFG60 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.45
5 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 40 VFG60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.41
6 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 41  VF60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.55

GARA ADULTI: F65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957 20  VF65 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.47.25
2 PIANO SILVIA 1958 29  VFG65 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.01
3 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 42  VF65 Al40467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.58.18

GARA ADULTI: F70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 MAGGI MILENA 1951 38  VF70 D070113 UISP AVIS PAVIA 00.56.11
2 ARCHINa TERESA 1949 48  VF75 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.13.53
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